
Susan Parsonage
susan.parsonage@wokingham.go

v.uk

Council Executive
Chief Executive Officer

Susan Parsonage
susan.parsonage@wokingham.go

v.uk

Council Executive
Chief Executive Officer

Matt Pope
matt.pope@wokingham.gov.uk

Executive Director for Children, 
Adults & Health

Matt Pope
matt.pope@wokingham.gov.uk

Executive Director for Children, 
Adults & Health Emma Cockerell

emma.cockerell@wokingham.gov.
uk

Director, Children's Services
Emma Cockerell

emma.cockerell@wokingham.gov.
uk

Director, Children's Services
Giorgio Framalicco

giorgio.framalicco@wokingham.g
ov.uk

Director, Place & Growth
Giorgio Framalicco

giorgio.framalicco@wokingham.g
ov.uk

Director, Place & Growth

Graham Ebers
graham.ebers@wokingham.gov.u

k

Deputy Chief Executive,
Director, Resources & Assets  

Graham Ebers
graham.ebers@wokingham.gov.u

k

Deputy Chief Executive,
Director, Resources & Assets  

Rhian Hayes
rhian.hayes@wokingham.gov.uk

AD Economy & Housing
Rhian Hayes

rhian.hayes@wokingham.gov.uk

AD Economy & Housing

Andrew Moulton
andrew.moulton@wokingham.go

v.uk

AD Governance
Andrew Moulton

andrew.moulton@wokingham.go
v.uk

AD Governance

Louise Livingston
louise.livingston@wokingham.gov

.uk

AD Corporate Services
Louise Livingston

louise.livingston@wokingham.gov
.uk

AD Corporate Services

Jacqueline Whitney
jackie.whitney@wokingham.gov.u

k

AD Customer & Change
Jacqueline Whitney

jackie.whitney@wokingham.gov.u
k

AD Customer & Change

Graham Cadle
graham.cadle@wokingham.gov.uk

AD Finance
Graham Cadle

graham.cadle@wokingham.gov.uk

AD Finance

Sarah Morgan
sarah.morgan@wokingham.gov.u

k

AD Commercial Property
Sarah Morgan

sarah.morgan@wokingham.gov.u
k

AD Commercial Property

June 2024

Christopher Easton
chris.easton@wokingham.gov.uk

AD Highways & Transport
Christopher Easton

chris.easton@wokingham.gov.uk

AD Highways & Transport

Trevor Saunders (Interim)
trevor.saunders@wokingham.gov.

uk

AD Planning
Trevor Saunders (Interim)

trevor.saunders@wokingham.gov.
uk

AD Planning

Wesley Hedger
wesley.hedger@wokingham.gov.u

k

AD of Children's and Adults 
Strategy, Commissioning and 

Adults Performance
Wesley Hedger

wesley.hedger@wokingham.gov.u
k

AD of Children's and Adults 
Strategy, Commissioning and 

Adults Performance

Liz Tait
liz.tait@wokingham.gov.uk

AD Integrated Mental Health
Liz Tait

liz.tait@wokingham.gov.uk

AD Integrated Mental Health

Adam Davis
adam.davis@wokingham.gov.uk

AD Chidren’s Services, Social Care 
& Early Help
Adam Davis

adam.davis@wokingham.gov.uk

AD Chidren’s Services, Social Care 
& Early Help

Ming Zhang
ming.zhang@wokingham.gov.uk

AD Education & SEND
Ming Zhang

ming.zhang@wokingham.gov.uk

AD Education & SEND

WOKINGHAM BOROUGH COUNCILWOKINGHAM BOROUGH COUNCIL

Sally Watkins
sally.watkins@wokingham.gov.uk

Chief Operating Officer
Sally Watkins

sally.watkins@wokingham.gov.uk

Chief Operating Officer

Steve Brown (MAT cover)
steve.brown@wokingham.gov.uk

AD Environment & Safety
Steve Brown (MAT cover)

steve.brown@wokingham.gov.uk

AD Environment & Safety

Substantive salary in £5,000 brackets, consistent with the senior salary 
details published under the Accounts & Audit Regulations 2015

Ingrid Slade
ingrid.slade@wokingham.gov.uk

Director, Public Health
Ingrid Slade

ingrid.slade@wokingham.gov.uk

Director, Public Health

Lisa Evans
lisa.evans@wokingham.gov.uk

AD Adult Social Care (Operations)
Lisa Evans

lisa.evans@wokingham.gov.uk

AD Adult Social Care (Operations)

Lorna Pearce 
lorna.pearce@wokingham.gov.uk

AD Safeguarding, Quality & 
Governance
Lorna Pearce 

lorna.pearce@wokingham.gov.uk

AD Safeguarding, Quality & 
Governance

Mark Douglas 
mark.douglas@wokingham.gov.uk

AD Quality Assurance & 
Safeguarding Standards

Mark Douglas 
mark.douglas@wokingham.gov.uk

AD Quality Assurance & 
Safeguarding Standards

Glynn Davies
glynn.davies@wokingham.gov.uk

Head of Digital, Data and 
Technology

Glynn Davies
glynn.davies@wokingham.gov.uk

Head of Digital, Data and 
Technology

Lewis Willing
lewis.willing@wokingham.gov.uk

Head of Health & Social Care 
Integration

Lewis Willing
lewis.willing@wokingham.gov.uk

Head of Health & Social Care 
Integration

Jennifer Lamprell
jenny.lamprell@wokingham.gov.u

k

Head of Service; Strategic 
Commissioning

Jennifer Lamprell
jenny.lamprell@wokingham.gov.u

k

Head of Service; Strategic 
Commissioning

Joanne Caddick
jo.caddick@wokingham.gov.uk

Service Manager, Programme 
Implementation
Joanne Caddick

jo.caddick@wokingham.gov.uk

Service Manager, Programme 
Implementation

Hayley Rees
hayley.rees@wokingham.gov.uk

Strategic Commissioning 
Manager

Hayley Rees
hayley.rees@wokingham.gov.uk

Strategic Commissioning 
Manager

Sarah Sesay
sarah.sesay@wokingham.gov.uk

Head of Service; Contracts, 
Performance & Assurance

Sarah Sesay
sarah.sesay@wokingham.gov.uk

Head of Service; Contracts, 
Performance & Assurance

Godfrey Karambakuwa
godfrey.karambakuwa@wokingha

m.gov.uk

Service Manager, Adult Mental 
Health

Godfrey Karambakuwa
godfrey.karambakuwa@wokingha

m.gov.uk

Service Manager, Adult Mental 
Health

Clare Leask
clare.leask@wokingham.gov.uk

Joint Services Manager, Older 
Adults Mental Health

Clare Leask
clare.leask@wokingham.gov.uk

Joint Services Manager, Older 
Adults Mental Health

Anita Balmer
anita.balmer@wokingham.gov.uk

Head of Prevention & Support 
Service

Anita Balmer
anita.balmer@wokingham.gov.uk

Head of Prevention & Support 
Service

Alice Bateman
alice.bateman@wokingham.gov.u

k

Head of Complex Care and 
Support Service
Alice Bateman

alice.bateman@wokingham.gov.u
k

Head of Complex Care and 
Support Service

Rebecca Berry
rebecca.berry@wokingham.gov.u

k

Head of Safeguarding and Quality 
Assurance

Rebecca Berry
rebecca.berry@wokingham.gov.u

k

Head of Safeguarding and Quality 
Assurance

Victoria Scotford
victoria.scotford@wokingham.gov

.uk

Principal Social Worker Adults
Victoria Scotford

victoria.scotford@wokingham.gov
.uk

Principal Social Worker Adults

Estelle Kelleway
estelle.kelleway@wokingham.gov.

uk

Service Manager, Referral & 
Assessment

Estelle Kelleway
estelle.kelleway@wokingham.gov.

uk

Service Manager, Referral & 
Assessment

Kelli Scott
kelli.scott@wokingham.gov.uk

Service Manager Children with 
Disabilities, Early Help & PYJS

Kelli Scott
kelli.scott@wokingham.gov.uk

Service Manager Children with 
Disabilities, Early Help & PYJS

Isabel Prinsloo
isabel.prinsloo@wokingham.gov.u

k

Service Manager, Corporate 
Parenting

Isabel Prinsloo
isabel.prinsloo@wokingham.gov.u

k

Service Manager, Corporate 
Parenting

James Conran
jamie.conran@wokingham.gov.uk

Head of SEND
James Conran

jamie.conran@wokingham.gov.uk

Head of SEND

Gillian Cole
gillian.cole@wokingham.gov.uk

Head of Education & Partnership
Gillian Cole

gillian.cole@wokingham.gov.uk

Head of Education & Partnership

Oliver Gill
oliver.gill@wokingham.gov.uk

Head of Education Access & 
Sufficiency
Oliver Gill

oliver.gill@wokingham.gov.uk

Head of Education Access & 
Sufficiency

Jane Everton
jane.everton@wokingham.gov.uk

Head of the Virtual School 
& Vulnerable Learner Support

Jane Everton
jane.everton@wokingham.gov.uk

Head of the Virtual School 
& Vulnerable Learner Support

Elaine Munro
elaine.munro@wokingham.gov.uk

Principal Education Psychologist
Elaine Munro

elaine.munro@wokingham.gov.uk

Principal Education Psychologist

Sudeshna Banerjee
sudeshna.banerjee@wokingham.g

ov.uk

Service Manager, Intelligence & 
Impact

Sudeshna Banerjee
sudeshna.banerjee@wokingham.g

ov.uk

Service Manager, Intelligence & 
Impact

Sara James
sara.james@wokingham.gov.uk

Service Manager, Quality 
Assurance &Safeguarding

Sara James
sara.james@wokingham.gov.uk

Service Manager, Quality 
Assurance &Safeguarding

Helen Armstrong Christie
helen.armstrongchristie@wokingh

am.gov.uk

Head of Housing Operations
Helen Armstrong Christie

helen.armstrongchristie@wokingh
am.gov.uk

Head of Housing Operations

Frances Haywood
frances.haywood@wokingham.go

v.uk

Head of Strategic Housing
Frances Haywood

frances.haywood@wokingham.go
v.uk

Head of Strategic Housing

Mhairi Adams
mhairi.adams@wokingham.gov.uk

Climate Emergency Service 
Manager

Mhairi Adams
mhairi.adams@wokingham.gov.uk

Climate Emergency Service 
Manager

Matthew Gould
matthew.gould@wokingham.gov.

uk

Head of Network Management & 
Transport Planning

Matthew Gould
matthew.gould@wokingham.gov.

uk

Head of Network Management & 
Transport Planning

Malcolm Pinto
malcolm.pinto@wokingham.gov.u

k

Head of Development, Delivery & 
Engineering

Malcolm Pinto
malcolm.pinto@wokingham.gov.u

k

Head of Development, Delivery & 
Engineering

Ian Haller
ian.haller@wokingham.gov.uk

Head of Operational Highways & 
Major Projects

Ian Haller
ian.haller@wokingham.gov.uk

Head of Operational Highways & 
Major Projects

Narinder Brar
narinder.brar@wokingham.gov.uk

Head of Enforcement & Safety
Narinder Brar

narinder.brar@wokingham.gov.uk

Head of Enforcement & Safety

Andrew Glencross
andy.glencross@wokingham.gov.

uk

Head of Environmental Services
Andrew Glencross

andy.glencross@wokingham.gov.
uk

Head of Environmental Services

Richard Bisset
richard.bisset@wokingham.gov.uk

Lead Specialist, Place Clienting
Richard Bisset

richard.bisset@wokingham.gov.uk

Lead Specialist, Place Clienting

Judith Kelly
judy.kelly@wokingham.gov.uk

Head of Infrastructure Delivery & 
Projects

Judith Kelly
judy.kelly@wokingham.gov.uk

Head of Infrastructure Delivery & 
Projects

Connor Corrigan
connor.corrigan@wokingham.gov.

uk

Head of Strategic Development
Connor Corrigan

connor.corrigan@wokingham.gov.
uk

Head of Strategic Development

Ian Bellinger
ian.bellinger@wokingham.gov.uk

Head of Planning Policy
Ian Bellinger

ian.bellinger@wokingham.gov.uk

Head of Planning Policy

Marcia Head
marcia.head@wokingham.gov.uk

Head of Development 
Management
Marcia Head

marcia.head@wokingham.gov.uk

Head of Development 
Management

Roger Paine
roger.paine@bcsolutions.org.uk

Head of Service - Building Control 
Solutions

Roger Paine
roger.paine@bcsolutions.org.uk

Head of Service - Building Control 
Solutions

Mark Thompson
mark.thompson@wokingham.gov.

uk

Head of Corporate Finance/Chief 
Accountant

Mark Thompson
mark.thompson@wokingham.gov.

uk

Head of Corporate Finance/Chief 
Accountant

Andrew Kupusarevic
andrew.kupusarevic@wokingham.

gov.uk

Head of Income & Assessments
Andrew Kupusarevic

andrew.kupusarevic@wokingham.
gov.uk

Head of Income & Assessments

Clare Priest
clare.priest@wokingham.gov.uk

Head of Procurement, Contracts 
& Commercialisation

Clare Priest
clare.priest@wokingham.gov.uk

Head of Procurement, Contracts 
& Commercialisation

Stuart Taylor
stu.taylor@wokingham.gov.uk

Head of Finance Business 
Partnering

Stuart Taylor
stu.taylor@wokingham.gov.uk

Head of Finance Business 
Partnering

Craig Hoggeth
craig.hoggeth@wokingham.gov.uk

Head of Estates
Craig Hoggeth

craig.hoggeth@wokingham.gov.uk

Head of Estates

Rodney Hing
rodney.hing@wokingham.gov.uk

Head of Property Management
Rodney Hing

rodney.hing@wokingham.gov.uk

Head of Property Management

Katie Meakin
katie.meakin@wokingham.gov.uk

Head of Development
Katie Meakin

katie.meakin@wokingham.gov.uk

Head of Development

Catherine Hickman
catherine.hickman@wokingham.g

ov.uk

Head of Internal Audit & 
Investigation

Catherine Hickman
catherine.hickman@wokingham.g

ov.uk

Head of Internal Audit & 
Investigation

Priya Patel
priya.patel@wokingham.gov.uk

Head of Democratic & Electoral 
Services

Priya Patel
priya.patel@wokingham.gov.uk

Head of Democratic & Electoral 
Services

Neil Allen
neil.allen@wokingham.gov.uk

Head of Legal
Neil Allen

neil.allen@wokingham.gov.uk

Head of Legal

Sally Halliwell
sally.halliwell@wokingham.gov.uk

Head of HR & OD
Sally Halliwell

sally.halliwell@wokingham.gov.uk

Head of HR & OD

Emily Higson
emily.higson@wokingham.gov.uk

Head of Insight, Strategy & 
Inclusion

Emily Higson
emily.higson@wokingham.gov.uk

Head of Insight, Strategy & 
Inclusion

Lewis Borges
lewis.borges@wokingham.gov.uk

Head of Customer Experience & 
Change

Lewis Borges
lewis.borges@wokingham.gov.uk

Head of Customer Experience & 
Change

Sarah O'Connor
sarah.oconnor@wokingham.gov.u

k

Head of Community & 
Partnerships

Sarah O'Connor
sarah.oconnor@wokingham.gov.u

k

Head of Community & 
Partnerships

David Allen
david.allen@wokingham.gov.uk

Lead Specialist - Communications, 
Marketing & Engagement

David Allen
david.allen@wokingham.gov.uk

Lead Specialist - Communications, 
Marketing & Engagement
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